
N 182.30 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 EX RD R/W.
(AKA N1/2 LOT 5 OF AN UNR S/D)

WHITE MARGARET G
136 NW YATES LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02215-033
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11853 REMODEL 65 11/13/1996

HX Base Yr

136 NW YATES LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,506 114.8000 68.88 103,733 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 37,030

FOP 264 35 92 2,535

UOP 130 25 32 882

UOP 150 25 38 1,047

1,888 1,506 41,493

BAS= W13 UOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W43 S24 E22 FOP=  S12 E22 N12
W22$ E34 N24$ UOP= N10 W13 S10 E13$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 10 160.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 240

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

12,040

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 18,750


